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$5,750

1249 ALLAMANDA WAY, WESTON FL 33327
https://www.bravoregroup.com

5BR/4BA Home in gated community of Savanna. Ground Floor:
24X24 Porcelain Tiles throughout the first floor which includes a
BR and a full BA/Zebra-style Window Treatments
throughout/Custom Wood Shaker Cabinets with Quartz
Countertops in Kitchen and SS Appliances/Dedicated Laundry
Room. Upstairs: Brazilian Cherry engineered laminates
throughout/Master BR has upgraded Bath with shower.
Closets/Sitting Area equipped […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SECTOR 2-PARCELS 9 & 10,Savanna

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 3162 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 6607 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Date added: Added 4 days ago

Original List Price: $5,750 Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option

MLS ID: A11716848

Building Details
Stories: 2 StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: 2 Spaces Security Features: Smoke Detector, Gated with
Guard

Building Name: SECTOR 2-PARCELS 9 & 10 Covered Spaces: 2

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Garage Spaces: 2

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Barrel Roof, Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary Bath Shower, Primary Bath Tub, Primary Bedroom Upstairs,
Sitting Area - Primary Bedroom

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: First Floor Entry Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Accordian Shutters

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry,
Pantry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Other, Tile, Wood


